
Page 1

Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF22/PF-01/25-001

Burger Theunis A19 Consulting theuns@a19.co.za 201680056 SARF22/PF-01/25-002

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF22/PF-01/25-003

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF22/PF-01/25-004

Duvenhage Magdaleen EC Engineering mduvenhage@eceng.co.za 980143 SARF22/PF-01/25-005

Jarratt Nicholas UCT jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF22/PF-01/25-006

Latimer Mick Bergstan SA mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF22/PF-01/25-007

Mostert Nicolaas Eskom mostern@eskom.co.za 202101705 SARF22/PF-01/25-016

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF22/PF-01/25-008

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF22/PF-01/25-009

Rankine Rod Rod Rankine Engineering Solutions rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 20000276 SARF22/PF-01/25-010

Ratlhogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF22/PF-01/25-011

Rehwinkel Andreas Encon andreas@enconsult.co.za 850386 SARF22/PF-01/25-012

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF22/PF-01/25-013

Smith John John Smith & Ass john@johnsmith.co.za 200870128 SARF22/PF-01/25-014

Tlomatsana Ezekiel Private ezekieltlomatsana@gmail.com 2017035033 SARF22/PF-01/25-015
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